Modular IPCs
i-Modules for MIC-7 Series
MIC-75M11
 1 x PCIE x16
 1 x PCI
 Supports 2 x 4-cm fans (optional)
 Dimensions (W x H x D): 123 x 192 x 230 mm
(4.84" x 7.55" x 9.05")

expansion cards
 (i.e., graphics cards).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-75M13-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 3 PCI
MIC-75M40-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x8, 3 PCIe x4
MIC-75M11-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCI
MIC-75M20-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4
MIC-75M10-00A1 1-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIex16
MIC-75M20-01A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 2 PCIe x 8
MIC-75S20-00A1E
2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4,
2 2.5" HDD bay